The School Board of Broward County ' EXH EB ﬂ' &

Division of Facilities and Construction Management

Change Order Summary

Facility Name: Charles Drew Family Resouce Center Date: 01/13/14
Project Title: Toilet Room Renovations : Project #: P-001425
F.K.A./P#

Contractor:
Consultant:

Sub Consultants:
Mechanical:
Structural:
Electrical:
Plumbing:

Civit Engineer:
Landscape:

MVP Contractors Inc.

Manny Synalovski, Romanik, Saye LLC

Original Contract
Amount

Change Order
Allowance (from
PFA)

Change Order Items
Consultant Error:
Consultant Omission:
Owner Request:
Unforeseen:
. Subtotal: 7
Construction Change
Directives
Consultant Error:
Consultant Omission:
Owner Request:
Unforeseen:
Subtotal:

Total:

Change Order:

Construction Change
Directive:

$64,700
$2,703
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$2,703 4.18% of original contract amount
$2,703 4.18% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 0.00% of original contract amount
$0 ' 0.00% of original contract amount
$2,703 . 4.18% of original coniract amount

A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and approved by the School
Board and the architect, issued after the execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the
work or an adjustment in the contract sum or the contract time as originally defined by the
contract documents. :

A written order to the contractor signed by the Superintendent and the architect, issued after the
execution of the contract, authorizing a change in the work or an adjustment of the contract
sum or the contract time as defined by the contract documents. This directive is utilized when
the parties cannot mutually agree upon the change. After execution of the work or an
agreement between the parties, the change directive is brought back to the School Board for
their approval at the next available meeting.

rev. 7/15/10



Sojo1d womog

1Jo [ o8eg ¥10Z/90/20
£0L°7$ ‘0L puvi)
0% ‘Tejolqng €0L°TS [ep0)qng
0% PO 0% PO
0% {UAIFIIOFU() £0L°T$ IHASATOJULY
08 :359mbayg JpumQ 0% s1sanbay JamM0
0% UOISSTHI() JWEYMSUO ) saaza0C 08 FHOISSTU() JUeMSuo))
0% 110LIH JTEEYNSE) 28upyy aanondisuos) 0% 1XI0LYY JUBIMSTO)) Suia1y 2apagy 28umy”y
£0LTS

*SIOTIUOD/STONIPUOD FUNSEND NRSSAIONT)

"SISO SWSIXS 01 STP SISAIP PUEY SHO9Ya {£) Sarg) 1oy 1pard BOTIPTO,) BIasaIOrIfy 00 "ol ‘sIopenuo] JAW 0 or1'1-§ PIOT/61/20 100
"STOTHPNOO [10% SUNSIXS S[gelmsuy]

"SJUSTIRI0P JOBQUOD [PUISLIO UE TMOTS St apeas uo gefs Sueo] jo nof w operd
U0 Qe[S [exmonns ® [reisur 0} Jusmdinbs pue ‘reustem ‘oqe] ‘pepiacid ocenuo) UOMIPUOT) WSStz 100 "ou] “SIO1RNU0D JAN 4! Er8es Y10T/61/20 100

wondussag 0SS #1E3)] 10j0eRUOD) STURY) PAPUANT  JUNOWTY g WP
lusoreg sAeq wpisfmey) pmog ofaen)

6054 STeAOTY
IIEp\ SAROY vl % 8T'F 00L'%9 $ £0LT8 I TI0THTILO I3u30) SIMOSY ATIUIE.S SIATERD) ‘AT STHLOOALOEO
STueg pepuLIxy aFueyn) 0RO soBuey) 50D ARG/ WeNeOD) SN 10RRTOD)
weRuo) séeq TR aLmy) Tea0), # [Fasu0 aureN Aioed #0alorg

3unsr J9paQ sSuey) Sojoag

00S1-17¢ (bSL)
TIEEE BPLIO]] ‘S[epIapne-] proq
10 FT MS 00LT
JEIWIZRUR UOIONIISHO,) PUE SIPIIEY JO UOISIAL(]

EPLIOL] “4Juno)) presolg Jo pIeog [00YdS I,




